3844 Vagen-Frosta skole

Trgnderbilene

Skoledager / School days

Lillevik
Aunsjoen
Ulvik
Stene
Véagen
Ravlosve
Nybg
Kvarme
Hellan
Juberg
Esso
Vikakorsen
Varteig
Kroglund
Tingstad
Rygg
Holmberget
Rygg

Lein
Frosta sk.

av|

an

07:50
07:52
07:55
07:57
07:58
07:59
08:00
08:01
08:03
08:04
08:06
08:08
08:09
08:10
08:14
08:15
08:16
08:23




