		Skoledager / School days				
				•		
Lillevik	av					
Aunsjøen	Ϋ́					
Ulvik		07:50				
Stene		07:52				
Vågen	i I	07:55				
Ravlosve		07:57				
Nybø		07:58				
Kvarme	i I	07:59				
Hellan		08:00				
Juberg		08:01				
Esso	i I	08:03				
Vikakorsen		08:04				
Varteig		08:06				
Kroglund	i I	08:08				
Tingstad		08:09				
Rygg		08:10				
Holmberget	i I	08:14				
Ryga		08:15				
Rygg Lein		08:16				
Frosta sk.	an	08:23				